600TVL, F2.0, f:2.8 mm, Digital Day/Night, DC12V
Specification
Signal System NTSC PAL
Image Area
Image Sensor
Effective Pixel (H x V) 768 x 494 752 x 582
Scanning System 2:1 Interlace V: 59.94Hz, H: 15.734KHz 2:1 Interlace V: 50Hz, H: 15.625KHz
Sync System
Horizontal Resolution
Built-in Lens
View Angle
Gamma Correction
Min. Illumination
S/N Ratio
White Balance
Electronic Shutter 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 Sec. 1/50 ~ 1/100,000 Sec.
BLC
Day/Night Mode
Gain Control
Video Output
Power Requirement
Power Consumption
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Dimensions (D X H)
Weight (g)
SDM126-HN1-28 (White, 2.8mm) SDM126-HP1-28 (White, 2.8mm)
2014.02.11 version
MESSOA USA     e-mail:info.us@messoa.com
 MESSOA Taiwan e-mail:info@messoa.com
SDM126 Indoor Mini Dome Camera
F2.0, f=2.8mm
Internal
Sony 1/3" Super HAD CCD II
Image System
4.9mm x 3.7mm
Electronic
600 TVLines
1.5 W(max)
Mechanism
0.45
f=2.8mm Horizontal:90°/ Vertical: 80°
DC12V ± 10%
More than 50dB (AGC off)
1Vpp composite output 75 ohm
Power supply
Auto
Auto
Off
0.2 Lux (F2.0@30IRE)
Auto
300 g
Environment
-10ºC ~ 50ºC (14ºF ~ 122ºF)
90% RH
-20ºC ~ 60ºC (-4ºF ~ 140ºF)
Ø107mm x 64 mm
Secure in Knowledge